
0 50 100 150 200 250 300
Time (seconds)

0.000

0.002

0.004

0.006

0.008

0.010
Je

rk
 (*

9.
81

 m
/s

3 )
H7 jerk

0.20 0.15 0.10 0.05 0.00 0.05
Acceleration in X (G)

0.45

0.50

0.55

0.60

0.65

0.70

Ac
ce

le
ra

tio
n 

in
 Y

 (G
)

H7 acceleration in XY plane (Top view)
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H7 acceleration in YZ plane (Side view)
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H7 acceleration in XZ plane (Front view)


